

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: AS.Nos.758 & 701 of 2015
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. N O	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
	07.11.2025	<p data-bbox="592 556 714 598"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="592 619 1274 703">At request of leaned counsel for the appellants and respondents , list on 05.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1226 777 1307 861">B/O hk</p>	