

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE : A.S.No.758 and 701 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.01.2026	<p data-bbox="540 558 643 590"><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="540 680 1279 821">Heard learned counsel for appellant's And Sri K. Prabhakar Rao, learned counsel for respondents,</p> <p data-bbox="630 837 1105 869">Post on 02.02.2026 "For Orders"</p> <p data-bbox="1203 968 1279 995">_____ SCR,J</p> <p data-bbox="540 1068 574 1094">gra</p>	

--	--	--	--