

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: AS.No.758 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>IA.Nos.1 & 2 of2026</u></p> <p>Issue notice to the proposed respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to proposed respondents by SPAD and file proof of service into the Registry.</p> <p>Post on 23.03.2026.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, the respondents on record to file counter to the implead as well as amendment petitions, if any.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>09.03.2026</u> <i>gra</i></p>	